		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 FM0V473ZF Datenblatt(PDF) 35 Page - NEC
	 Teilenummer	 FM0V473ZF
	Bauteilbeschribung	 Super Capacitors
	 Download	  39 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 NEC [NEC]
	Direct Link	 http://www.nec.com/
	Logo
 FM0V473ZF Datenblatt(HTML) 35 Page - NEC
zoom in
zoom out
 35 / 39 page
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact NEC TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
2010.11.8 9565SCAVOL12E
Super Capacitors Vol.12 35
9. Measurement Conditions
VC
RC
EO
Swich
C
+
–
EO: 3.0 (V) … Product with maximum operating voltage
3.5 V
5.0 (V) … Product with maximum operating voltage
5.5 V
6.0 (V) … Product with maximum operating voltage
6.5 V
10.0 (V) … Product with maximum operating voltage
11 V
12.0 (V) … Product with maximum operating voltage
12 V
τ
: Time from start of charging until Vc becomes
0.632E0 (V) (sec)
RC:See table below (Ω).
Capacitance: C =
(F)
(9)
τ
RC
Capacitance (Discharge System)
In the diagram below, charging is performed for a duration of 30 minutes, once the voltage of the condensor terminal
reaches 5.5 V.
Then, use a constant current load device and measure the time for the terminal voltage to drop from 3.0 to 2.5 V upon
discharge at 0.22 mA for 0.22 F, for example, and calculate the static capacitance according to the equation shown below.
Note: The current value is 1 mA discharged per 1F.
A
V
CR
5.5V
SW 0.22mA(I)
30 min.
T1
T2
V1 : 2.5V
V1 : 3.0V
5.5V
V1
V2
Duration (sec.)
Table 3 Capacitance measurement
Capactance：C＝
(F)
I×(T2−T1)
V1−V2
(1) Capacitance ( Charge System )
Capacitance is calculated from expression (9) by measuring the charge time constant ( τ ) of the capacitor (C). Prior to
measurement, short between both pins of the capacitor for 30 minutes or more to let it discharge. In addition, follow the indication
of the product when determining the polarity of the capacitor during charging.
FA
FE
FS
FY
FR
FM, FME
FMR, FML
FMC
FG
FGR
FGH
FT
FC, FCH
FCS
FYD
FYH
FYL
0.010F
–
–
–
–
–
5000 Ω
–
5000 Ω
–
5000 Ω
–––
0.022F
1000 Ω
–
1000 Ω 2000 Ω 2000 Ω 2000 Ω 2000 Ω
2000 Ω
–
2000 Ω
––
Discharge
0.033F
–
–
–
––––
Discharge
–––––
0.043F
–
–
–
––––
–
––––
Discharge
0.047F
1000 Ω 1000 Ω 1000 Ω 2000 Ω 1000 Ω 2000 Ω 1000 Ω
2000 Ω
1000 Ω 2000 Ω
–––
0.068F
–
–
–
––––
–
––––
Discharge
0.10F
510 Ω
510 Ω
510 Ω
1000 Ω
510 Ω
–
1000 Ω
1000 Ω
1000 Ω 1000 Ω Discharge 510 Ω Discharge
0.22F
200 Ω
200 Ω
200 Ω
510 Ω
510 Ω
–
510 Ω
0H: Discharge
0V: 1000 Ω
–
1000 Ω Discharge 200 Ω Discharge
0.33F
–
–
–
––––
–
Discharge
––––
0.47F
100 Ω
100 Ω
100 Ω
200 Ω
200 Ω
–
200 Ω
–
–
1000 Ω Discharge 100 Ω Discharge
1.0F
51 Ω
51 Ω
100 Ω
100 Ω
100 Ω
–
100 Ω
–
–
510 Ω Discharge 100 Ω Discharge
1.4F
–
–
–
200 Ω
–––
–
–––––
1.5F
–
51 Ω
–––––
–
–
510 Ω
–––
2.2F
–
–
–
100 Ω
–
–
–
–
–
200 Ω
–
51 Ω
–
3.3F
–
–
–
––––
–
–––
51 Ω
–
4.7F
–
–
–
––––
–
–
100 Ω
–––
5.0F
–
–
100 Ω
––––
–
–––––
5.6F
–
–
–
––––
–
–––
20 Ω
–
*Capacitance values according to the constant current discharge method.
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - FM0V473ZF
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Kemet Corporation
FM0V473ZF
54Kb / 1P	   Supercapacitors, Radial Molded, Commercial Grade, FM, 0.047 F, -20/80%, 3.5 V, Wire Leads, Lead Spacing = 5mm
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - FM0V473ZF
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Illinois Capacitor, Inc...
305DCN2R7Q
404Kb / 2P	   Super Capacitors
106DCR2R3SGU
172Kb / 2P	   Radial Leaded Super Capacitors
105DER2R5SFN
261Kb / 3P	   Radial Leaded Super Capacitors
Taiyo Yuden (U.S.A.), I...
EMK105SD152KV-F
311Kb / 2P	   Super Low Distortion Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
List of Unclassifed Man...
CLG04P050L28
907Kb / 26P	   Super Capacitors To Improve Power Performance.
Taiyo Yuden (U.S.A.), I...
UMK107SD272KA-T
312Kb / 2P	   Super Low Distortion Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (CFCAP(TM))
TMK316SD104KL-T
312Kb / 2P	   Super Low Distortion Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (CFCAP(TM))
TMK316SD563KF-T
312Kb / 2P	   Super Low Distortion Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (CFCAP(TM))
UMK107SD102KA-T
313Kb / 2P	   Super Low Distortion Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (CFCAP(TM))
UMK212SD472KD-T
312Kb / 2P	   Super Low Distortion Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (CFCAP(TM))
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com